ZUMAL I NE

Kod producenta:
Materiat:

Typ zrodta swiatta:
Kolor:

Maksymalna moc [W]:
Rodzaj ochrony [IP]:
Mozliwos$¢ Sciemniania:
[lo$¢ lumendw:

llo$¢ kelwindéw:
Wysokos¢ [cm]:
Szerokos¢ [cm]:

003064-030823
szkto
wbudowany LED
transparentny
24

44

Tak

736
3000-4000-6000
70

50












MIRROR DEFOGGER



